of Automatic Transformer Ratio Meter 
(ATRM) & Transformer Winding 
Resistance Meter (TWRM) for Hydel 
Testing Unit, Hydel Headquarters, 
WBSEDCL, Siliguri-734001 

SECTION -A 

a) Technícal qualification: 

Estimated Cost Earnest Money 
Deposit (EMD) 

Rs.10,90,000/ 
(Rupees ten 
lakh ninety 
thousand 

only) 

Date: 12 /12/2023 

Rs. 27,250/ 
(Rupees 

twenty seven 
thousand two 
hundred fifty 

only) 

4. Eligibility criteria: Qualifying Requirement for bidders: 

Delivery 
Period 

6-8 

Weeks 

1. Name of work: Supply & Delivery of 01 (one) no each of Automatic Transformer Ratio Meter (ATRM) 
& Transformer Winding Resistance Meter (TWRM) for Hydel Testing Unit, Hydel Headquarters, 
WBSEDCL, Siliguri-734001. 

Name of the 
Concerned Office 

2. Estimated value: Rs.10,90,000/- (Rupees ten lakh ninety thousand only) excluding GST. 

Office of the 
Chief Engineer 

(Hydel), 
Hydel Head 

quarters, Siliguri. 

Availability of Tender Documents: Intending bidders desirous of participating in the tender are to log 
on to the website https://wbtenders.gov. in for the tender.